N/A
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LM4040DEM3-2.5 pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional
electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic
components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic
components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.5V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: -
Tolerance: ±1%
Temperature Coefficient: 150ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-3
Series: -
Reference Type: Shunt
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: 35µVrms
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: -
Current - Output: 15mA
Current - Cathode: 73µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM4040DEM3-2.5 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM4040DEM3-2.0
IC VREF SHUNT 2.048V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM4040DEM3-3.0+T
IC VREF SHUNT 3V SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040DEM3-3.0
IC VREF SHUNT 3V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040DEM3-2.5+T
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040DEM3-2.5/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040DEM3-3.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 3V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040DEM3-2.1+T
IC VREF SHUNT 2.048V SOT23
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040D82ILP
IC VREF SHUNT 8.192V TO92-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040DEM3-2.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.048V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM4040D82ILPR
IC VREF SHUNT 8.192V TO92-3
N/A
RFQ
GSM30DRMN-S288
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 60POS 0.156
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
807-22-001-10-003101
DISCRETE INSULATED SPRING PINS
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
350-80-138-00-024101
CONN HDR 38POS T/H 0.100 TIN
Preci-Dip
RFQ
M20-7892146
21-WAY SIL HORIZ SOCKET L/FREE
Harwin Inc.
RFQ
BCS-149-L-S-HE-022
BOX CONNECTOR SOCKET STRIP
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
691412320006M
TERM BLOCK 6POS 45DEG 3.81MM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BI-12-33E-
33.333000G
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 25PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-83-25S-
66.666660Y
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 50PPM, 2.5V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-22-25E-
12.800000Y
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.5V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-G1-18S-
19.200000T
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 1.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ